THE INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
COMPARATIVE LABOUR LAW AND
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

ISSN 0952-617X
Vol. 34, n. 4, December 2018

Consulta en linea desde Intranet

Special Issue: Scrutinizing the Standardized Worker: International and
Comparative Perspectives

Introduction Ania Zbyszewska,
Alysia Blackham &
Miriam Kullmann

The Continuing Resonance of Breadwinner Anna Chapman
Norms: the Australian Labour Law Experience

The New Politics of Time Emily Rose

Work-related Securities: An Alternative Approach Miriam Kullmann
to Protect the Workforce?

‘“We are All Entrepreneurs Now’: Options and New Alysia Blackham
Approaches for Adapting Equality Law for the
‘Gig Economy’

Reconstructing Labour Law Actors beyond Aelim Yun

Employment

345

351

373

395

413

435


https://www.kluwerlawonline.com/toc.php?area=Journals&mode=bypub&level=5&values=Journals~~International+Journal+of+Comparative+Labour+Law+and+Industrial+Relations~Volume+34+%282018%29

