THE INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF COMPARATIVE LABOUR LAW AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

ISSN 0952-617X

Vol. 34, n. 4, December 2018

Consulta en línea desde Intranet

Special Issue: Scrutinizing the Standardized Worker: International and Comparative Perspectives

Introduction	Ania Zbyszewska, Alysia Blackham & Miriam Kullmann	345
The Continuing Resonance of Breadwinner Norms: the Australian Labour Law Experience	Anna Chapman	351
The New Politics of Time	Emily Rose	373
Work-related Securities: An Alternative Approach to Protect the Workforce?	Miriam Kullmann	395
'We are All Entrepreneurs Now': Options and New Approaches for Adapting Equality Law for the 'Gig Economy'	Alysia Blackham	413
Reconstructing Labour Law Actors beyond Employment	Aelim Yun	435